
1 MisatoKOMATSUBARA / Timothy Koleto

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 100.39 57.01 43.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 CoSp4 6.00 1.17 7.173 3 2 3 3 1 2

2 CuLi4 5.30 0.83 6.132 3 2 2 3 2 3

3 SyTwL4+SyTwM4 6.34 1.46 7.802 3 1 2 2 2 2

4 OFStL1+OFStM1 4.84 1.16 6.002 2 0 1 2 1 2

5 RoLi4 5.30 0.97 6.273 3 1 4 3 3 2

6 ChSt1 1.10 1.83 2.932 3 2 2 3 1 2

7 MiSt1 6.45 1.36 7.812 3 1 1 2 1 1

8 SlLi4 5.30 0.76 6.062 2 2 3 3 1 2

9 ChSl1 1.10 2.32 3.423 3 3 2 2 3 3

10 ChLi1 1.10 2.32 3.422 3 3 3 3 2 3

42.83 57.01

Skating Skills 1.20 7.207.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.25

Transitions 1.20 6.957.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.25 7.00

Performance 1.20 7.307.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.25

Composition 1.20 7.307.50 7.25 7.75 7.00 7.00 7.75 7.00

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 7.407.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.25

43.38

2 KIRIA HIRAYAMA / Axel Lamasse

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 77.55 43.95 33.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 StaLi3 4.30 0.55 4.852 1 1 2 1 2 2

2 SyTwL4+SyTwM4 6.34 0.87 7.211 2 0 2 2 1 0

3 CoSp4 6.00 0.18 6.182 1 0 1 0 0 0

4 ChSt1 1.10 0.66 1.761 1 0 2 1 1 0

5 OFStL1+OFStM1 4.84 0.14 4.980 1 0 1 0 0 0

6 CuLi4 5.30 -0.14 5.16-1 0 -1 0 -1 0 1

7 DiSt1 6.45 -0.19 6.260 0 -1 1 0 -1 0

8 SlLi3 4.30 -0.28 4.02-1 0 -2 0 -1 -1 -1

9 ChSp1 1.10 0.50 1.601 1 0 2 0 0 1

10 ChLi1 1.10 0.83 1.931 1 0 1 1 1 1

40.83 43.95

Skating Skills 1.20 5.606.00 5.75 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.50 6.25

Transitions 1.20 5.205.50 5.25 4.50 5.50 4.50 5.25 6.00

Performance 1.20 5.555.75 5.50 4.75 6.25 5.25 5.25 6.00

Composition 1.20 5.906.00 6.25 5.50 6.00 5.00 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 5.756.25 6.00 4.75 6.25 5.00 5.50 6.00

33.60
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3 Mio IIDA / Kenta ISHIBASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RINKAI FIGURE SC 2 75.63 43.65 31.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSt1 1.10 0.83 1.931 2 1 1 1 1 0

2 OFStL1+OFStM1 4.84 0.14 4.981 1 0 0 0 -1 0

3 RoLi2 3.30 0.28 3.581 1 0 1 1 0 1

4 CoSp4 6.00 -0.09 5.911 0 -1 0 -1 0 0

5 CuLi3 4.30 0.35 4.650 2 1 1 1 1 1

6 SyTwL4+SyTwM3 6.09 0.72 6.811 2 0 2 1 1 0

7 DiSt1 6.45 0.39 6.841 1 0 1 0 0 0

8 ChSp1 1.10 0.17 1.270 1 0 1 0 0 0

9 SlLi4 5.30 0.62 5.922 2 2 2 2 1 1

10 ChTw1 1.10 0.66 1.761 2 1 1 1 0 -1

39.58 43.65

Skating Skills 1.20 5.405.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.75

Transitions 1.20 5.055.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.20 5.405.50 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.50 4.75

Composition 1.20 5.305.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 5.505.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.50 4.25

31.98
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